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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[11] G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
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Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for

No. Registration Removal Service

19541021 9 16—08—-1954 17-02-2011 VICTOR COMPANY OF WENPING & CO.
JAPAN, LTD. 17/F., TUNG WAI

COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG

KONG.
19541022 9 16—08—-1954 17-02-2011 VICTOR COMPANY OF WENPING & CO.
JAPAN, LTD. 17/F., TUNG WAI

COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG

KONG.
19541023 9 16—-08-1954 17-02-2011 VICTOR COMPANY OF WENPING & CO.
JAPAN, LTD. 17/F., TUNG WAI

COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG

KONG.
19620198 30 18-08—-1961 21-02-2011 NAARDEN QUEST INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL CHINA LIMITED
HOLLAND B.V. ROOM 1006-1010, 10TH

FLOOR, KORNHILL METRO
TOWER 1, KORNHILL ROAD,
QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG.

19620199 32 18-08—-1961 21-02-2011 NAARDEN QUEST INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL CHINA LIMITED
HOLLAND B.V. ROOM 1006-1010, 10TH

FLOOR, KORNHILL METRO
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19761430

1976B0689

1976B0807

1976B0856

19780657

19903277

19903376

19903438

19903555

16

16

30

25

25
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20—08—-1975

21-08—-1975

20—-08-1975

22-08—-1975

19-08-1975

17-08—1989

22-08-1989

17-08-1989

16—08—1989

22-02-2011

22-02-2011

22-02-2011

23-02-2011

22-02-2011

18-02-2011

23-02-2011

18-02—-2011

17-02-2011
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LTAONING LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

KRAS CORPORATION

DSG INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BRITISH STEEL PLC

CADBURY FRANCE

F.LLT SAGRIPANTI

S.P.A.

AUTO TELECOM CO.,
LTD. ,

Aventis Inc.

FEHMI CHAMA

TOWER 1, KORNHILL ROAD,
QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG.

FORD, KWAN & CO.

59TH FLOOR, BANK OF
CHINA TOWER, NO.1
GARDEN ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

IP & ASSOCIATES

SUITE 902, 9TH FLOOR,
WING ON CENTRAL
BUILDING, NO. 26 DES
VOEUX ROAD C, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK
AGENCY LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
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19903556

19903995

1990B3966

1990B3967

19911530

19911627

19912073

19912074

19912190

25

25

20

20

16

25

16

25

16
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18-08—1989

17-08-1989

17-08-1989

17-08-1989

17-08-1989

17-08-1989

18-08-1989

18-08-1989

16—08—1989

21-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02—-2011

18-02-2011

21-02-2011

21-02-2011

17-02-2011
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MARLY'S CONFEZIONI
SPA

CHIN-HSIEN CHEN
RAINER ENGSTFELD

CHENG KONG YEE
TRADING AS PERFECT
SHOES MANUFACTURING
COMPANY

HUI KWOK SHING
TRADING AS D & S
DISTRIBUTION

KODAK (FAR EAST)
LIMITED

KODAK (FAR EAST)
LIMITED

PRINCIPAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES, INC.

BONSON EMPORIUM
CO., LIMITED

LAUDA-AIR LUFTFAHRT

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

LAUDA-AIR LUFTFAHRT
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

THE PINNACLE
PUBLISHERS, LIMITED

BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHENG KONG YEE TRADING
AS PERFECT SHOES
MANUFACTURING COMPANY
FLAT A12 6TH FLOOR,
TONIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE,
26 KAI CHEUNG ROAD,
KOWLOON BAY, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

HUI KWOK SHING

1215 THE METROPOLIS
TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS
DRIVE, HUNGHOM, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S

ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A
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19913069

19913347

19913616

19913715

19913983

1991B0395

1991B0852

1991B2744

1991B2768

1991B3644

5

29

18

30
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18—08-1989

21-08-1989

22-08-1989

21-08—-1989

21-08-1989

21-08-1989

17-08-1989

19-08-1989

17-08-1989

18-08-1989

21-02-2011

22—02-2011

23—02-2011

22-02-2011

22-02-2011

22-02-2011

18-02-2011

22-02-2011

18-02-2011

21-02-2011
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GLAXO GROUP LIMITED

BESNIER S.A.

EGAPRO AG

FERROSAN A/S

E.R. SQUIBB & SONS,

L.L.C.

TEMPTALE LIMITED

KODAK (FAR EAST)
LIMITED

PARK LANE
CONFECTIONERY GMBH

CLARION KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

OMI INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DLA Piper Hong Kong
17TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG
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1991B3963

1991B3964

1991B3965

1991B3982

1991B4050

199200003

199200004

199200005

199200453

199200997

14

18

30

25

32

29

32

AAFH ] Publication Date: 25-02-2011

17-08-1989

17-08-1989

17-08-1989

16—08—1989

22—08—-1989

17-08—-1989

17-08—1989

17-08—-1989

17-08—-1989

18-08—1989

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

17-02-2011

23-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

21-02-2011
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"PIERRE LANG"—
SCHMUCKHANDELSGESEL
LSCHAFT M.B.H.

"PIERRE LANG"—
SCHMUCKHANDELSGESEL
LSCHAFT M.B.H.

"PIERRE LANG"—
SCHMUCKHANDELSGESEL
LSCHAFT M.B.H.

Barry Callebaut AG

Manifattura Lane
Gaetano Marzotto &
Figli S.p.A.

FAIRWOOD TRADEMARK

B.V.I. LIMITED

FAIRWOOD TRADEMARK
B.V.I. LIMITED

FAIRWOOD TRADEMARK
B.V.I. LIMITED

CASTROL LIMITED

LABORATOIRES
PHARMACEUTIQUES
DENTORIA

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 4103, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
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199201645

199201646

199201647

199201648

199202549

199204335

1992B00055

1992B00378

1992B00827

29

30

32

30

33

10

30
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17-08—1989

17-08—1989

17-08—1989

17-08—-1989

21-08-1989

22-08-1989

17-08—-1989

22-08-1989

16—08-1989

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

22-02-2011

23-02-2011

18-02-2011

23-02-2011

17-02-2011
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FAIRWOOD TRADEMARK
B.V.I. LIMITED

FAIRWOOD TRADEMARK
B.V.I. LIMITED

FAIRWOOD TRADEMARK
B.V.I. LIMITED

FAIRWOOD TRADEMARK
B.V.I. LIMITED

SAMSUNG MOOL—SAN—
JOO—SIK—HOE-SA

LARIOS PERNOD
RICARD, S.A.

AMERICAN CYANAMID
COMPANY

AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES
GENERAL IP
(SINGAPORE) PTE.
LTD.

Barry Callebaut AG

HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Ella Cheong (Hong Kong)
Limited

5001 HOPEWELL CENTRE,
183 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1992B01261

1992B02178

1992B03574

1992B03873

1992B04010

199301351

1993B04145

199401046

199405061

1994B04549

199503581

34

33

16

18

25

12
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17-08—1989

21-08-1989

18-08-1989

17-08-1989

21-08-1989

18-08—1989

21-08-1989

22-08-1989

17-08—-1989

17-08—1989

17-08-1989

18-02-2011

22-02-2011

21-02-2011

18-02-2011

22-02-2011

21-02-2011

22—02-2011

23-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

18-02-2011

"PIERRE LANG"—
SCHMUCKHANDELSGESEL
LSCHAFT M.B.H.

INTER TECHNO AG

ZOMBA CORPORATION

AUSTCROWN
(INTERNATIONAL)
PTY. LID.

INTER TECHNO AG

LAUDA-AIR LUFTFAHRT
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

CHAU KWAN MING, SIU
PAK FAI, CHAU YU
KEI AND NG CHI WAH
TRADING AS KONG KAI
LEATHER TRADING
COMPANY

GRUPPO LA PERLA
S.P.A.

WORLD TRADING INC.

MAZDA MOTORS ( HONG
KONG ) LIMITED

GIANNI VERSACE

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome
Centre, 39 Des Voeux
Road Central, HONG KONG

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO.
3908 TWO EXCHANGE
SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-
8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
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199503664 25
199505581 25
200113530 25

22-08-1989 23-02-2011

18-08-1989 21-02-2011

13-04-2000 17-02-2011

8/8

25-02-2011

S.P.A.

GRUPPO LA PERLA
S.P.A.

LAUDA-AIR LUFTFAHRT
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

LARGE GRASS TRADING
CO., LTD.

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO.
3908 TWO EXCHANGE
SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LARGE GRASS TRADING CO.
LTD.

RM.F, KA TO BUILDING,
NO.37-39, TAI PO ROAD,
SHAM SHUI PO, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.



